
Averages Totals
Number Last First GP PPG PFPG FG% 3PT% FT% TOPG RPG APG SPG BPG eFG% TS% AST/TO GP GS PTS PF FG 3PT FT TO ORB DRB REB AST STL BLK

0 Goodwin Calvin 9 27.56 1.778 49.21 39.44 75.56 2.778 7.444 5.556 5.889 0.444 56.61 59.39 2 9 9 248 16 93-189 28-71 34-45 25 26 41 67 50 53 4
1 Rogers Je'Quan 8 8.75 0.5 56.86 66.67 80 2 3.125 1.125 0.875 0 64.71 65.79 0.562 8 0 70 4 29-51 8-12 4-5 16 15 10 25 9 7 0
2 Daniels Chaise 9 18.11 2.667 57.55 58.33 70.83 2.333 7.889 2.222 1.222 1.667 60.85 64.11 0.952 9 9 163 24 61-106 7-12 34-48 21 19 52 71 20 11 15
3 Jenkins Rod 9 9.556 2.889 30.88 34.88 87.88 1.444 2.556 3 2.222 0.222 41.91 52.11 2.077 9 9 86 26 21-68 15-43 29-33 13 12 11 23 27 20 2
5 Bilewu Sheriff 7 2.143 1.286 43.75 0 50 0.571 4.286 0.429 0.857 0.571 43.75 44.43 0.75 7 0 15 9 7-16 0-5 1-2 4 9 21 30 3 6 4
7 Cichon Jeric 8 16.75 2.625 43.93 44.44 66.67 1.625 6.5 4.875 1.875 0.125 53.27 55.74 3 8 0 134 21 47-107 20-45 20-30 13 13 39 52 39 15 1
8 Bolden Stephen 4 3.25 0.25 50 - 50 0 2 0.5 0 0 50 50.47 - 4 0 13 1 6-12 0-0 1-2 0 5 3 8 2 0 0

10 Okonya Lenny 8 8.75 1.75 45.28 41.18 53.33 1 5.125 0.75 2 1.625 58.49 58.72 0.75 8 1 70 14 24-53 14-34 8-15 8 12 29 41 6 16 13
11 Hawkins Marquis 6 5.333 2 40 38.46 87.5 0.167 2.5 0.667 1.167 0 50 56.1 4 6 0 32 12 10-25 5-13 7-8 1 6 9 15 4 7 0
15 Baldwin Chris 1 3 2 100 100 - 0 1 0 0 0 150 150 - 1 0 3 2 1-1 1-1 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
22 Konopka Gary 7 3.857 1.429 31.25 28.57 50 0.714 1.429 1 0.429 0 40.62 41.06 1.4 7 0 27 10 10-32 6-21 1-2 5 3 7 10 7 3 0
23 Iverson Kuran 9 23.67 2.222 48.32 42.17 57.63 3 11.56 6.556 3 1.222 60.07 60.87 2.185 9 9 213 20 72-149 35-83 34-59 27 20 84 104 59 27 11
24 Williams Tamar 8 18.5 0.875 44.35 43.06 88.24 1.875 1.75 2.375 0.875 0.125 57.83 60.42 1.267 8 8 148 7 51-115 31-72 15-17 15 9 5 14 19 7 1

Baldwin Chris 2 2 2 0 0 66.67 1 4 0.5 0.5 0 0 30.12 0.5 2 0 4 4 0-4 0-1 4-6 2 1 7 8 1 1 0
Mitchell Ty 1 6 4 18.18 25 50 4 7 8 1 0 22.73 25.25 2 1 0 6 4 2-11 1-4 1-2 4 2 5 7 8 1 0

Unassigned 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 4 1 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 9 136.9 19.78 46.22 41.01 70.44 17.56 53 28.22 19.33 5.667 55.32 58.14 1.608 9 0 1232 178 434-939 171-417 193-274 158 154 323 477 254 174 51

Glossary GP = Games PlayedPPG = Points per gamePFPG = Personal fouls per gameFG% = Percentage of field goals made3PT% = Percentage of 3-point field goals madeFT% = Percentage of free throws madeTOPG = Turnovers per gameRPG = Rebounds per gameAPG = Assists per gameSPG = Steals per gameBPG = Blocks per gameeFG% = Effective field goal percentageTS% = True shooting percentageAST/TO = Assist to turnover ratioGP = Games PlayedGS = Games StartedPTS = Points PF = Personal foulsFG = Field goals made-attempted3PT = 3-point field goals made-attemptedFT = Free throws made-attemptedTO = Turnovers ORB = Offensive ReboundsDRB = Defensive ReboundsREB = ReboundsAST = Assists STL = Steals BLK = Blocks


